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LICENSE
NUMBER

81-43

81 -11 2

81-236

81-298

81-346

81-408

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bush

TfcmH-rHMr

Burgess , Jr.

Bull

Busbee

Burn side

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Tommy

Johnston ,SC

Tfa Mnni-nP-

ttwmin, RC

Charles Ray

Neeses, SC
David Vfi.lliam

West Cola, ,S.C.
Ralph George

Aiken, S. C.
James JNtLchael

Columbia, S. C.

•*•• .

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lewis

Carrol 1

Hoffman

Ayers

Shull

Waters

:

t ,'

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kathy Teresa

Batesbura, SC

T.eigh Anne

Fort Mill. SC
Dinki Lee

Swansea, SC

Debra Jean

West Cola, S.C.

Elizabeth Paulin
Lexington, S.C.

Joann

Columbia, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

28

23

20

18
18

20
27

23

3 30
24

33

21

w
Whita

C
Colored

B

w -

L
w

w

w

•

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb
Mar

Mar
J^r

Apr

Apr

Apr
3fey

May

Day

15

16

6

10
18

19
7

8

21

22
13

15

Year

1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Jan

Feb.

Feb
Mar

Mar

Apr

IMay

May

May
Way

May

Day

18

20

U

17
22

30
25

1

16

20

22

27

Year

1981

1981

J.98JL
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Charles Cartel

Batesburg, SC

Rev . Earl H . Loadh.

Chap in. SC
James R. Griffin

Swansea, SC

Rev Tom White

Allendale Cty, S.C,

Rev Richard E. Web

Lexington Cty, S.C

REMARKS

It

Notary Public

>er

Rev. Archie R. Bigelow, Jr.

Richland Cty, S.C.
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